
Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAWBCM007 HIBA BASHEER 91 PASS

2 MZAWSBC013 MUHAMMED SHEMEEL P 82 PASS

3 MZAWSBC014 FATHIMA LISANA T 60 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
SUPPLEMENTARY

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT CODE SIGNATURE
1 MZAWBCM006 HASEEFA K T

2 MZAWBCM010 RISANA SHITHA V T

3 MZAWBCM023 ABIDHA THESNI PK

4 MZAWBCM031 SAMSHEEDA

5 MZAWBCM035 BASIL RAZAK KM

6 MZAWBCM036 DEEPAK K K

7 MZAWBCM042  MUHAMMED MISHAB K T

8 MZAWBBAR02 MUSHARIFA A K

9 MZAWBBAR05 ABDULBASITH T P

10 MZAWBBAR07 MOHAMMED ANAS K

11 MZAWBBAR08 MOHAMMED JASEEL

12 MZAWBBAR10 MUHAMMED ANSHAD S

13 MZAWBBAR12 MUHAMMED JAZEEL N

14 MZAWBBAR20 FAHAD K

15 MZAWBBAR24 MUHAMMED ANEES K

16 MZAWBBAR26 VISAKH A P

17 MZAWAFER26 BASILA HASNA K P

18 MZAWAFER27 FASNA JASMIN P

19 MZAWAFER28 FATHIMA NIMNA

20 MZAWAFER32 MUBINSHA SHERIN P V

21 MZAWAFER35 SAHLA P P

22 MZAWSCH005 SUMAYYA V T

23 MZAWSPY005 MUNEERA K P

24 MZAWSPY014 AFEEFA P P

25 MZAWSPY016 FATHIMA SAFVANA

26 MZAWSPY026 RISWANA C P

27 MZAVAFER31 JAHANA SHERIN C C

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
ATTENDANCE  STATEMENT

FIRST SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2023
SUPPLEMENTARY



28 MZATBCM025 SHAFNA NASRI

29 MZAVSBC032 SHAFVANA SHERIN KN

Name & Signature of Invigilators:



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG585729 MZAXAFER01 AHSANA NASRIN.C.P

2 CAP23UG620275 MZAXAFER02 AJNA SHAMNA. E.K

3 CAP23UG508668 MZAXAFER03 AYISHA HASNA

4 CAP23UG615322 MZAXAFER04 FATHIMA BINSIYA P T

5 CAP23UG527432 MZAXAFER05 FATHIMA MUSRIFA P P M

6 CAP23UG563127 MZAXAFER06 FIDHA.K.K

7 CAP23UG525698 MZAXAFER07 FIDHA NASRIN.P.P

8 CAP23UG600289 MZAXAFER08 MUHSINA K

9 CAP23UG534146 MZAXAFER09 RASBEENA K

10 CAP23UG615389 MZAXAFER10 SAHLA THESNI V M

11 CAP23UG597687 MZAXAFER11 SIYASUNNEESA P

12 CAP23UG539737 MZAXAFER12 HAROON AHAMMED P.V

13 CAP23UG597966 MZAXAFER13 MOHAMED MUNAWAR

14 CAP23UG524683 MZAXAFER14 MOHAMED SADEED R

15 CAP23UG617120 MZAXAFER15 MOHAMED SINAN P K

16 CAP23UG583870 MZAXAFER16 MOHAMMED SHAMIL K P

17 CAP23UG577475 MZAXAFER17 MUHAMMAD ABDU RAHMAN. P

18 CAP23UG578396 MZAXAFER18 FATHIMA SHEREEN K

19 CAP23UG588766 MZAXAFER19 RINSHA SHINU. T

20 CAP23UG572282 MZAXAFER20 ROHAN CHUNDAYIL

21 CAP23UG593693 MZAXAFER21 ALFIYA .K.V

22 CAP23UG588048 MZAXAFER22 BINSILA. P.P

23 CAP23UG549041 MZAXAFER23 FATHIMA SHAFNA P K

24 CAP23UG522432 MZAXAFER24 HUDA SULTHANA K

25 CAP23UG507552 MZAXAFER25 KARTHIKA P M

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH



26 CAP23UG548931 MZAXAFER26 MURSHITHA.A

27 CAP23UG614260 MZAXAFER27 NASIFA SHARIN.M.T

28 CAP23UG578160 MZAXAFER28 NESRIYA P.P

29 CAP23UG505295 MZAXAFER29 NITHYAMOL VK

30 CAP23UG512434 MZAXAFER30 NOUSHIN K M

31 CAP23UG600007 MZAXAFER31 SHAHANA FABI

32 CAP23UG616627 MZAXAFER32 SHAHANA.K.M

33 CAP23UG608129 MZAXAFER33 SHARAFEENA. V P

34 CAP23UG616924 MZAXAFER34 ABDUL HAMEED.C

35 CAP23UG579930 MZAXAFER35 MUHAMMED DHILSHAD .M

36 CAP23UG564932 MZAXAFER36 MUHAMMED FAZIL

37 CAP23UG611207 MZAXAFER37 SHIBIN T



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG610968 MZAXSBC001 AFNAN TT

2 CAP23UG613419 MZAXSBC002 ASHBI SHERI. P.V

3 CAP23UG572552 MZAXSBC003 FATHIMA FIDA KT

4 CAP23UG596826 MZAXSBC004 FATHIMA HIBA . A P

5 CAP23UG516036 MZAXSBC005 FATHIMATH SEFNA P K

6 CAP23UG612881 MZAXSBC006 NASEEFA MARIYAM K.

7 CAP23UG560636 MZAXSBC007 RIFIDA

8 CAP23UG612774 MZAXSBC008 JASIM V P

9 CAP23UG507801 MZAXSBC009 FIDHA K

10 CAP23UG616112 MZAXSBC010 MUHSINA P P

11 CAP23UG555712 MZAXSBC011 FABINA P M

12 CAP23UG575097 MZAXSBC012 HASNA

13 CAP23UG605999 MZAXSBC013 HESSA MUJEEB . V P

14 CAP23UG605534 MZAXSBC014 MUBASHIRA.T

15 CAP23UG531784 MZAXSBC015 NOORA BINTH SAHID

16 CAP23UG523562 MZAXSBC016 SHAHANA SHERIN

17 CAP23UG624165 MZAXSBC017 SREYA PRADEEP P

18 CAP23UG617279 MZAXSBC018 SUBITHA.M.P

19 CAP23UG556738 MZAXSBC019 MUHAMMED MUSHRAF.A

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
BIOCHEMISTRY



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG517650 MZAXSMB001 ANEESA.E.P.

2 CAP23UG593639 MZAXSMB002 ANSHIDA . V . P

3 CAP23UG614460 MZAXSMB003 AYARKHIYA O

4 CAP23UG579736 MZAXSMB004 DILRUBA M K

5 CAP23UG515180 MZAXSMB005 FATHIMA NASEERA

6 CAP23UG597696 MZAXSMB006 FATHIMA NIDHA. K. T

7 CAP23UG620005 MZAXSMB007 FATHIMA RINSHA.K

8 CAP23UG507370 MZAXSMB008 FATHIMA SAHADIYA

9 CAP23UG582466 MZAXSMB009 FATHIMA SHIFLA

10 CAP23UG602793 MZAXSMB010 FIDA MOL

11 CAP23UG615488 MZAXSMB011 HABEEBA SULTHANA . M

12 CAP23UG511639 MZAXSMB012 HAMNA

13 CAP23UG605367 MZAXSMB013 JAHANA SHERIN. M

14 CAP23UG540390 MZAXSMB014 MIRFATH FASNA VK

15 CAP23UG568040 MZAXSMB015 MIZNA

16 CAP23UG592979 MZAXSMB016 NASHRIN V P

17 CAP23UG620970 MZAXSMB017 SANA YASMIN V K

18 CAP23UG531606 MZAXSMB018 ASH HAD.N

19 CAP23UG613913 MZAXSMB019 MISHAB MOHAMMED FAZAL

20 CAP23UG616025 MZAXSMB020 SALMANUL FARISH

21 CAP23UG544785 MZAXSMB021 SALMANUL FARIS. V

22 CAP23UG598553 MZAXSMB022 BINSA PARVEEN. A.P

23 CAP23UG525530 MZAXSMB023 RIYA. C. P.

24 CAP23UG542281 MZAXSMB024 SABLA K

25 CAP23UG500423 MZAXSMB025 SHAFNA SHERIN.

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
CHEMISTRY



26 CAP23UG587397 MZAXSMB026 SHERMILA NEZRIN. M

27 CAP23UG564865 MZAXSMB027 ARYA. N.K

28 CAP23UG606470 MZAXSMB028 AYSHA MARVA

29 CAP23UG529728 MZAXSMB029 FATHIMA SHADIYA K T

30 CAP23UG504866 MZAXSMB030 MISBA. P.P

31 CAP23UG620374 MZAXSMB031 RINSHA K P

32 CAP23UG614325 MZAXSMB032 RINSI

33 CAP23UG520851 MZAXSMB033 SHADHIYA SHEMIN M V

34 CAP23UG574198 MZAXSMB034 SHAMEEMA NASARI

35 CAP23UG522451 MZAXSMB035 SHIFNA SHERY

36 CAP23UG591869 MZAXSMB036 SUMAN SHAHANA P



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG519031 MZAXSCH001 MURSHIDA MOL C

2 CAP23UG560650 MZAXSCH002 SHAMLA SHERIN.V

3 CAP23UG521156 MZAXSCH003 SHIBILA.M.T

4 CAP23UG540024 MZAXSCH004 SHIMNA SHERIN

5 CAP23UG604252 MZAXSCH005 IRFAD

6 CAP23UG571812 MZAXSCH006 ABHAY LAL

7 CAP23UG604094 MZAXSCH007 SAHAD P

8 CAP23UG516454 MZAXSCH008 ASWINI A

9 CAP23UG583902 MZAXSCH009 FATHIMA HANNA. V.P

10 CAP23UG525462 MZAXSCH010 FATHIMA NIFLA

11 CAP23UG506914 MZAXSCH011 JADEERA. M

12 CAP23UG551178 MZAXSCH012 KRISHNAPRIYA.K

13 CAP23UG546780 MZAXSCH013 RINSHA C

14 CAP23UG524453 MZAXSCH014 SHAMNA RINSHI R V

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
CHEMISTRY



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG616037 MZAXSPY001 ALIYA HANEEN

2 CAP23UG614567 MZAXSPY002 AYISHA SHIBINI T

3 CAP23UG500525 MZAXSPY003 FATHIMA FIDA . C

4 CAP23UG533513 MZAXSPY004 HANAN. M.C

5 CAP23UG560153 MZAXSPY005 HUSNA M

6 CAP23UG510039 MZAXSPY006 HUSNA SHAFEEKA P.

7 CAP23UG615957 MZAXSPY007 NASEEBA BINSI K

8 CAP23UG594441 MZAXSPY008 NITHASHA ASHRAF M

9 CAP23UG591286 MZAXSPY009 SABAHA NASRIN.P

10 CAP23UG540263 MZAXSPY010 SHAHADIYA.P

11 CAP23UG614605 MZAXSPY011 SHAIMA V

12 CAP23UG539996 MZAXSPY012 SHANA

13 CAP23UG589233 MZAXSPY013 MUHAMMAD ANFAS P

14 CAP23UG615176 MZAXSPY014 MUHAMMAD MAHSHOOKH.C.K

15 CAP23UG617515 MZAXSPY015 ANEETA A

16 CAP23UG543302 MZAXSPY016 DIYASHERI V

17 CAP23UG558438 MZAXSPY017 FATHIMA.C

18 CAP23UG541885 MZAXSPY018 FATHIMA SANA PP

19 CAP23UG601051 MZAXSPY019 KADEEJA RILSHIDA.C.P

20 CAP23UG511659 MZAXSPY020 RIDHA FATHIMA. K.O

21 CAP23UG606413 MZAXSPY021 SAJNA.P

22 CAP23UG610718 MZAXSPY022 SREENANDITHA.K

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
PSYCHOLOGY



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG524207 MZAXSBO001 ASEEBA THESNI. C

2 CAP23UG575812 MZAXSBO002 FATHIMA SANAM .M

3 CAP23UG616052 MZAXSBO003 FATHIMA SIRIN K

4 CAP23UG554899 MZAXSBO004 FATHIMA THASNEEM K

5 CAP23UG593221 MZAXSBO005 NAFILA. P

6 CAP23UG582805 MZAXSBO006 RASHA JANNA. A

7 CAP23UG573106 MZAXSBO007 FATHIMA HIBA

8 CAP23UG548079 MZAXSBO008 MURSHIDA.M.V

9 CAP23UG581430 MZAXSBO009 RISVANA SHARIN V

10 CAP23UG595794 MZAXSBO010 FAHMIDA NAJIYA.K

11 CAP23UG554328 MZAXSBO011 FATHIMA FIDA

12 CAP23UG530658 MZAXSBO012 MUHSINA JASMIN.K

13 CAP23UG557721 MZAXSBO013 SANIYA A C

14 CAP23UG537088 MZAXSBO014 SARIKHA THASNEEM . M

15 CAP23UG580707 MZAXSBO015 SHIFANATH.K

16 CAP23UG545116 MZAXSBO016 NASEEB.M

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
BOTANY



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG568348 MZAXBBAR01 ASLAHA.P

2 CAP23UG604565 MZAXBBAR02 FATHIMA FARHANA M

3 CAP23UG568270 MZAXBBAR03 FATHIMA ZIBA. P

4 CAP23UG559863 MZAXBBAR04 JASMI.T

5 CAP23UG553682 MZAXBBAR05 JUHAINA K K

6 CAP23UG507859 MZAXBBAR06 JUMANA.V

7 CAP23UG565867 MZAXBBAR07 RASHEEDA SHIRIN

8 CAP23UG578661 MZAXBBAR08 RIFHA

9 CAP23UG564081 MZAXBBAR09 RINSHA FEBIN K

10 CAP23UG554292 MZAXBBAR10 RINSHA . P

11 CAP23UG604526 MZAXBBAR11 ANFAS . P

12 CAP23UG526931 MZAXBBAR12 MOHAMMED BILAL

13 CAP23UG567532 MZAXBBAR13 MOHAMMED MIKDHAD.M.P

14 CAP23UG614468 MZAXBBAR14 MOHAMMED SAFAL

15 CAP23UG578742 MZAXBBAR15 MUHAMED SHANIF

16 CAP23UG543499 MZAXBBAR16 MUHAMMED SHAMIL P P

17 CAP23UG528867 MZAXBBAR17 SHIYAS K P

18 CAP23UG537422 MZAXBBAR18 ARSHANA K V

19 CAP23UG554126 MZAXBBAR19 FAHIMA K

20 CAP23UG540228 MZAXBBAR20 SHAMNA C

21 CAP23UG557303 MZAXBBAR21 ZANOOBIYA P

22 CAP23UG571446 MZAXBBAR22 ADARSH.K

23 CAP23UG579907 MZAXBBAR23 AJIN KRISHNA M

24 CAP23UG596907 MZAXBBAR24 ANOOS RAHMAN

25 CAP23UG501372 MZAXBBAR25 MOHAMMED SHAMIL P

26 CAP23UG573796 MZAXBBAR26 MOHAMMED SINAN T

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
BBA



27 CAP23UG549781 MZAXBBAR27 MUHAMMED ANSHAD.K.P

28 CAP23UG545071 MZAXBBAR28 VISHNU V R



Slno Cap Regno Name

1 CAP23UG568198 MZAXBCM001 AYSHA HISANA K T

2 CAP23UG595551 MZAXBCM002 FATHIMA NAISHANA T P

3 CAP23UG568225 MZAXBCM003 FATHIMA THESNI M.

4 CAP23UG596958 MZAXBCM004 FAYISHA SHERIN .P.V

5 CAP23UG585435 MZAXBCM005 FIDHA ALI

6 CAP23UG548731 MZAXBCM006 HIBA P K

7 CAP23UG598571 MZAXBCM007 HYRUNNISA C

8 CAP23UG513154 MZAXBCM008 M.T. SHAMEELA RINU

9 CAP23UG546539 MZAXBCM009 RASMILA NASRIN V K

10 CAP23UG595756 MZAXBCM010 SAMJEEDA SHERIN.C.K

11 CAP23UG529015 MZAXBCM011 SONAFARHA.E.K

12 CAP23UG524025 MZAXBCM012 MOHAMED SAMIR V V

13 CAP23UG586233 MZAXBCM013 MOHAMED SINAN. K

14 CAP23UG541505 MZAXBCM014 MOHAMMAD SABIR A K

15 CAP23UG586246 MZAXBCM015 MOHAMMED ANFAS P V

16 CAP23UG618070 MZAXBCM016 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ.K.V

17 CAP23UG550432 MZAXBCM017 MOHAMMED MINHAJ. P

18 CAP23UG574746 MZAXBCM018 MOHAMMED SHIBIL V

19 CAP23UG559527 MZAXBCM019 MUHAMMAD SHAMEEL

20 CAP23UG593865 MZAXBCM020 MUHAMMED BINSHAD

21 CAP23UG594827 MZAXBCM021 MUHAMMED NIHAL.P

22 CAP23UG580390 MZAXBCM022 RINSHAD

23 CAP23UG511216 MZAXBCM023 SAHEER ANAS P K

24 CAP23UG578256 MZAXBCM024 JUMNA JASMIN P.K

25 CAP23UG517799 MZAXBCM025 NIHLA FATHIMA A

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
B.Com



26 CAP23UG599826 MZAXBCM026 MUHAMMED SHAHDHAD K

27 CAP23UG595495 MZAXBCM027 DILSHA.V.K

28 CAP23UG527047 MZAXBCM028 FATHIMA DHILSHA. T

29 CAP23UG595471 MZAXBCM029 NANDANA.P.K

30 CAP23UG526879 MZAXBCM030 RINSHIFA.T.P

31 CAP23UG543856 MZAXBCM031 RIYA FATHIMA.P

32 CAP23UG614638 MZAXBCM032 SANIYYA

33 CAP23UG601370 MZAXBCM033 VISMAYA.A.T

34 CAP23UG515720 MZAXBCM034 MOHAMMED FAYIZ. V.T

35 CAP23UG606393 MZAXBCM035 MOHAMMED HASHIM

36 CAP23UG604542 MZAXBCM036 MUHAMMED SUHAIB.P.P

37 CAP23UG591892 MZAXBCM037 MUSHRIFA FIDHA

38 CAP23UG551673 MZAXBCM038 SHABEEB RAHMAN C



Sl.No CLASS REGISTER NUMBER ROOM 

MZAXBCM001 - 030 3

MZAXBCM031 - 038 4

MZAXBBAR01 - 023 8

MZAXBBAR24 - 28 9

MZAXAFER01 -30 7

MZAXAFER31 - 37 8

4 BIOCHEMISTRY MZAXSBC001 - 019 9

5 CHEMISTRY MZAXSCH001 - 014 11

6 BOTANY MZAXSBO001 - 016 11

MZAXSMB001 - 030 10

MZAXSMB031 - 036 9

8 PSYCHOLOGY MZAXSPY001 - 022 4

9 READMISSION/ 
SUPPLEMENTARY 16

ROOMS 3 & 4 MAIN BLOCK -  SECOND FLOOR
ROOMS 7 TO 11 MAIN BLOCK - FIRST FLOOR
ROOM 16 MAIN BLOCK - GROUND FLOOR

Mobile phones & All type of Smart gadgets are strictly prohibited in the exam 
hall

3 BA FUNCTIONAL 
ENGLISH

7 MICROBIOLOGY 

2 BBA

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
SEATING ARRANGEMENT - FIRST SEM AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION NOV 23

10/01/2024 AN 1.30 PM TO 3.30 PM

1 B.Com



Sl.No NAME OF INVIGILATOR ROOM No. of 
Students SIGNATURE

1 MOHAMMED SHAFI C.C/ SREEJA T 
(5th Hour) 3 30

2 MUHAMMED JASEEL A/ SADIYA K.P 4 30

3 MUSHTHAQ AHAMMED VA 7 30

4 SREEJA SANJEEV 8 30

5 HASBEENA K 9 30

6 DEEPIKA. K.P 10 30

7 MOHAMED RASI V P 11 30

8 FATHIMATH FASEEHA M 16

210+

Duties are assigned as informed from the respective depts

10/01/2024 AN 1.30 PM TO 3.30 PM

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
INVIGILATION DUTY LIST - FIRST SEM AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXSCH001 MURSHIDA MOL C 73 PASS

2 MZAXSCH002 SHAMLA SHERIN.V 74 PASS

3 MZAXSCH003 SHIBILA.M.T 74 PASS

4 MZAXSCH004 SHIMNA SHERIN 96 PASS

5 MZAXSCH005 IRFAD 45 PASS

6 MZAXSCH007 SAHAD P 65 PASS

7 MZAXSCH008 ASWINI A 77 PASS

8 MZAXSCH009 FATHIMA HANNA. V.P 76 PASS

9 MZAXSCH010 FATHIMA NIFLA 95 PASS

10 MZAXSCH011 JADEERA. M 50 PASS

11 MZAXSCH012 KRISHNAPRIYA.K 94 PASS

12 MZAXSCH013 RINSHA C 77 PASS

13 MZAXSCH014 SHAMNA RINSHI R V 76 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
B.Sc CHEMISTRY

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXSBO001 ASEEBA THESNI. C 95 PASS

2 MZAXSBO002 FATHIMA SANAM .M 91 PASS

3 MZAXSBO003 FATHIMA SIRIN K 84 PASS

4 MZAXSBO004 FATHIMA THASNEEM K 85 PASS

5 MZAXSBO005 NAFILA. P 89 PASS

6 MZAXSBO006 RASHA JANNA. A 79 PASS

7 MZAXSBO007 FATHIMA HIBA 89 PASS

8 MZAXSBO008 MURSHIDA.M.V 92 PASS

9 MZAXSBO009 RISVANA SHARIN V 88 PASS

10 MZAXSBO010 FAHMIDA NAJIYA.K 81 PASS

11 MZAXSBO011 FATHIMA FIDA 92 PASS

12 MZAXSBO012 MUHSINA JASMIN.K 65 PASS

13 MZAXSBO013 SANIYA A C 86 PASS

14 MZAXSBO014 SARIKHA THASNEEM . M 83 PASS

15 MZAXSBO015 SHIFANATH.K 92 PASS

16 MZAXSBO016 NASEEB.M 81 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
B.Sc BOTANY

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXSBC001 AFNAN TT 72 PASS

2 MZAXSBC002 ASHBI SHERI. P.V 78 PASS

3 MZAXSBC003 FATHIMA FIDA KT 91 PASS

4 MZAXSBC004 FATHIMA HIBA . A P 74 PASS

5 MZAXSBC005 FATHIMATH SEFNA P K 76 PASS

6 MZAXSBC006 NASEEFA MARIYAM K. 90 PASS

7 MZAXSBC007 RIFIDA 55 PASS

8 MZAXSBC008 JASIM V P 63 PASS

9 MZAXSBC009 FIDHA K 87 PASS

10 MZAXSBC010 MUHSINA P P 56 PASS

11 MZAXSBC011 FABINA P M 72 PASS

12 MZAXSBC012 HASNA 78 PASS

13 MZAXSBC013 HESSA MUJEEB . V P 90 PASS

14 MZAXSBC014 MUBASHIRA.T 89 PASS

15 MZAXSBC015 NOORA BINTH SAHID 87 PASS

16 MZAXSBC016 SHAHANA SHERIN 93 PASS

17 MZAXSBC017 SREYA PRADEEP P 81 PASS

18 MZAXSBC018 SUBITHA.M.P 86 PASS

19 MZAXSBC019 MUHAMMED MUSHRAF.A 69 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
B.Sc BIOCHEMISTRY

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXSMB001 ANEESA.E.P. 95 PASS

2 MZAXSMB002 ANSHIDA . V . P 97 PASS

3 MZAXSMB003 AYARKHIYA O 97 PASS

4 MZAXSMB004 DILRUBA M K 89 PASS

5 MZAXSMB005 FATHIMA NASEERA 70 PASS

6 MZAXSMB006 FATHIMA NIDHA. K. T 78 PASS

7 MZAXSMB007 FATHIMA RINSHA.K 77 PASS

8 MZAXSMB008 FATHIMA SAHADIYA 72 PASS

9 MZAXSMB009 FATHIMA SHIFLA 72 PASS

10 MZAXSMB010 FIDA MOL 92 PASS

11 MZAXSMB011 HABEEBA SULTHANA . M 66 PASS

12 MZAXSMB012 HAMNA 89 PASS

13 MZAXSMB013 JAHANA SHERIN. M 84 PASS

14 MZAXSMB014 MIRFATH FASNA VK 97 PASS

15 MZAXSMB015 MIZNA 73 PASS

16 MZAXSMB016 NASHRIN V P 96 PASS

17 MZAXSMB017 SANA YASMIN V K 88 PASS

18 MZAXSMB018 ASH HAD.N 86 PASS

19 MZAXSMB019 MISHAB MOHAMMED FAZAL 89 PASS

20 MZAXSMB020 SALMANUL FARISH 77 PASS

21 MZAXSMB021 SALMANUL FARIS. V 80 PASS

22 MZAXSMB022 BINSA PARVEEN. A.P 88 PASS

23 MZAXSMB023 RIYA. C. P. 77 PASS

24 MZAXSMB024 SABLA K 78 PASS

25 MZAXSMB025 SHAFNA SHERIN. 89 PASS

26 MZAXSMB026 SHERMILA NEZRIN. M 93 PASS

27 MZAXSMB027 ARYA. N.K 74 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
B.Sc MICROBIOLOGY

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



28 MZAXSMB028 AYSHA MARVA 61 PASS

29 MZAXSMB029 FATHIMA SHADIYA K T 87 PASS

30 MZAXSMB030 MISBA. P.P 92 PASS

31 MZAXSMB031 RINSHA K P 90 PASS

32 MZAXSMB032 RINSI 63 PASS

33 MZAXSMB033 SHADHIYA SHEMIN M V 71 PASS

34 MZAXSMB034 SHAMEEMA NASARI 84 PASS

35 MZAXSMB035 SHIFNA SHERY 76 PASS

36 MZAXSMB036 SUMAN SHAHANA P 94 PASS



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXSPY001 ALIYA HANEEN 88 PASS

2 MZAXSPY003 FATHIMA FIDA . C 86 PASS

3 MZAXSPY004 HANAN. M.C 90 PASS

4 MZAXSPY005 HUSNA M 84 PASS

5 MZAXSPY006 HUSNA SHAFEEKA P. 82 PASS

6 MZAXSPY007 NASEEBA BINSI K 73 PASS

7 MZAXSPY008 NITHASHA ASHRAF M 81 PASS

8 MZAXSPY009 SABAHA NASRIN.P 78 PASS

9 MZAXSPY010 SHAHADIYA.P 82 PASS

10 MZAXSPY012 SHANA 90 PASS

11 MZAXSPY013 MUHAMMAD ANFAS P 86 PASS

12 MZAXSPY014 MUHAMMAD MAHSHOOKH.C.K 65 PASS

13 MZAXSPY015 ANEETA A 71 PASS

14 MZAXSPY016 DIYASHERI V 86 PASS

15 MZAXSPY018 FATHIMA SANA PP 71 PASS

16 MZAXSPY019 KADEEJA RILSHIDA.C.P 81 PASS

17 MZAXSPY020 RIDHA FATHIMA. K.O 85 PASS

18 MZAXSPY021 SAJNA.P 79 PASS

19 MZAXSPY022 SREENANDITHA.K 80 PASS

20 MZAXSPY023 HARSHA FATHIMA T K 87 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
B.Sc PSYCHOLOGY

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXAFER01 AHSANA NASRIN.C.P 86 PASS

2 MZAXAFER02 AJNA SHAMNA. E.K ABSENT FAIL

3 MZAXAFER03 AYISHA HASNA 93 PASS

4 MZAXAFER05 FATHIMA MUSRIFA P P M 92 PASS

5 MZAXAFER06 FIDHA.K.K 68 PASS

6 MZAXAFER07 FIDHA NASRIN.P.P 75 PASS

7 MZAXAFER08 MUHSINA K 59 PASS

8 MZAXAFER09 RASBEENA K 98 PASS

9 MZAXAFER10 SAHLA THESNI V M 78 PASS

10 MZAXAFER11 SIYASUNNEESA P 89 PASS

11 MZAXAFER12 HAROON AHAMMED P.V 64 PASS

12 MZAXAFER13 MOHAMED MUNAWAR 49 PASS

13 MZAXAFER14 MOHAMED SADEED R 80 PASS

14 MZAXAFER15 MOHAMED SINAN P K 88 PASS

15 MZAXAFER16 MOHAMMED SHAMIL K P 62 PASS

16 MZAXAFER17 MUHAMMAD ABDU RAHMAN. P 54 PASS

17 MZAXAFER19 RINSHA SHINU. T 96 PASS

18 MZAXAFER20 ROHAN CHUNDAYIL 92 PASS

19 MZAXAFER21 ALFIYA .K.V 61 PASS

20 MZAXAFER22 BINSILA. P.P 64 PASS

21 MZAXAFER23 FATHIMA SHAFNA P K 58 PASS

22 MZAXAFER24 HUDA SULTHANA K 76 PASS

23 MZAXAFER25 KARTHIKA P M 71 PASS

24 MZAXAFER27 NASIFA SHARIN.M.T 70 PASS

25 MZAXAFER28 NESRIYA P.P 91 PASS

26 MZAXAFER29 NITHYAMOL VK 93 PASS

27 MZAXAFER31 SHAHANA FABI 76 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



28 MZAXAFER32 SHAHANA.K.M 45 PASS

29 MZAXAFER33 SHARAFEENA. V P 65 PASS

30 MZAXAFER34 ABDUL HAMEED.C 75 PASS

31 MZAXAFER35 MUHAMMED DHILSHAD .M 86 PASS

32 MZAXAFER36 MUHAMMED FAZIL 89 PASS



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXBBAR01 ASLAHA.P 61 PASS

2 MZAXBBAR02 FATHIMA FARHANA M 97 PASS

3 MZAXBBAR03 FATHIMA ZIBA. P 73 PASS

4 MZAXBBAR04 JASMI.T 85 PASS

5 MZAXBBAR05 JUHAINA K K 62 PASS

6 MZAXBBAR06 JUMANA.V 81 PASS

7 MZAXBBAR07 RASHEEDA SHIRIN 87 PASS

8 MZAXBBAR08 RIFHA 95 PASS

9 MZAXBBAR09 RINSHA FEBIN K 86 PASS

10 MZAXBBAR10 RINSHA . P 80 PASS

11 MZAXBBAR11 ANFAS . P 81 PASS

12 MZAXBBAR13 MOHAMMED MIKDHAD.M.P 72 PASS

13 MZAXBBAR14 MOHAMMED SAFAL 91 PASS

14 MZAXBBAR15 MUHAMED SHANIF 78 PASS

15 MZAXBBAR19 FAHIMA K 84 PASS

16 MZAXBBAR20 SHAMNA C 91 PASS

17 MZAXBBAR21 ZANOOBIYA P 91 PASS

18 MZAXBBAR22 ADARSH.K 42 PASS

19 MZAXBBAR23 AJIN KRISHNA M 68 PASS

20 MZAXBBAR24 ANOOS RAHMAN 60 PASS

21 MZAXBBAR25 MOHAMMED SHAMIL P 67 PASS

22 MZAXBBAR26 MOHAMMED SINAN T 84 PASS

23 MZAXBBAR27 MUHAMMED ANSHAD.K.P 83 PASS

24 MZAXBBAR28 VISHNU V R 67 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
BBA

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



Sl.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MARK STATUS

1 MZAXBCM001 AYSHA HISANA K T 81 PASS

2 MZAXBCM002 FATHIMA NAISHANA T P 93 PASS

3 MZAXBCM003 FATHIMA THESNI M. 53 PASS

4 MZAXBCM004 FAYISHA SHERIN .P.V 96 PASS

5 MZAXBCM005 FIDHA ALI 92 PASS

6 MZAXBCM006 HIBA P K 87 PASS

7 MZAXBCM007 HYRUNNISA C 93 PASS

8 MZAXBCM008 M.T. SHAMEELA RINU 72 PASS

9 MZAXBCM009 RASMILA NASRIN V K 84 PASS

10 MZAXBCM010 SAMJEEDA SHERIN.C.K 88 PASS

11 MZAXBCM011 SONAFARHA.E.K 93 PASS

12 MZAXBCM012 MOHAMED SAMIR V V 35 PASS

13 MZAXBCM013 MOHAMED SINAN. K 29 FAIL

14 MZAXBCM014 MOHAMMAD SABIR A K 68 PASS

15 MZAXBCM015 MOHAMMED ANFAS P V 60 PASS

16 MZAXBCM016 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ.K.V 35 PASS

17 MZAXBCM017 MOHAMMED MINHAJ. P 58 PASS

18 MZAXBCM018 MOHAMMED SHIBIL V 65 PASS

19 MZAXBCM019 MUHAMMAD SHAMEEL 69 PASS

20 MZAXBCM020 MUHAMMED BINSHAD 72 PASS

21 MZAXBCM021 MUHAMMED NIHAL.P 55 PASS

22 MZAXBCM022 RINSHAD 58 PASS

23 MZAXBCM023 SAHEER ANAS P K 44 PASS

24 MZAXBCM024 JUMNA JASMIN P.K 87 PASS

25 MZAXBCM025 NIHLA FATHIMA A 90 PASS

26 MZAXBCM026 MUHAMMED SHAHDHAD K 53 PASS

27 MZAXBCM027 DILSHA.V.K 84 PASS

MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD
MARK  STATEMENT

FOURTH SEMESTER DEGREE AUDIT COURSE EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
B.Com COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

MAXIMUM MARK : 100



28 MZAXBCM028 FATHIMA DHILSHA. T 96 PASS

29 MZAXBCM029 NANDANA.P.K 78 PASS

30 MZAXBCM030 RINSHIFA.T.P 89 PASS

31 MZAXBCM031 RIYA FATHIMA.P 83 PASS

32 MZAXBCM032 SANIYYA 95 PASS

33 MZAXBCM033 VISMAYA.A.T 87 PASS

34 MZAXBCM034 MOHAMMED FAYIZ. V.T 80 PASS

35 MZAXBCM035 MOHAMMED HASHIM 61 PASS

36 MZAXBCM036 MUHAMMED SUHAIB.P.P 42 PASS

37 MZAXBCM037 MUSHRIFA FIDHA 94 PASS

38 MZAXBCM038 SHABEEB RAHMAN C 88 PASS
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